Product Specification

Date Correct as of 27th Jan 2025
Brand Avit

Product AV02034

Description Socket Box Template
Barcode 5013969991871

Commodity code 8205591000
Country of origin GB

Features & Benefits

PDF

accurate alignment to ensure a top-quality finish ~Compact size for easy storage

~For quick and accurate positioning of single and double electric socket boxes ~Two integrated level vials for

Warranty AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 104
Depth mm 10
Height mm 162
Weight 44
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary

packaging
1
104
10
205
48

Header Card
4

Poly bag PE
4
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

200
335
670
290
10.1

Case

500
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