Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 27th Jan 2025
Brand	Avit
Product	AV02034
Description	Socket Box Template
Barcode	5013969991871
Commodity code	8205591000
Country of origin	GB



Features & Benefits

 \sim For quick and accurate positioning of single and double electric socket boxes \sim Two integrated level vials for accurate alignment to ensure a top-quality finish \sim Compact size for easy storage

Warranty

AVIT products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	200	
Width mm	104	104	0	335	
Depth mm	10	10	0	670	
Height mm	162	205	0	290	
Weight	44	48	0	10.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	Header Card	0	Case	
	Card gms	4	0	500	
	Plastic use	Poly bag PE	0	-	
	Plastic gms	4	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	